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REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS — NETWORK SFP MODULE

Kindly see the attached request for quote (RFQ). Quotations should be forwarded to

quotations@bccollege.co.za.

TENDERERS MUST NOTE THAT WHEREVER THIS DOCUMENT REFERS TO ANY PARTICULAR
TRADE MARK, NAME, PATENT, DESIGN, TYPE, SPECIFIC ORIGIN OR PRODUCER, SUCH
REFERENCE SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE ACCOMPANIED BY THE WORDS ‘OR EQUIVALENT.

Kindly submit the following COMPULSORY documents when responding to the RFQ

[y

. Signed guotation (quotations not signed will be eliminated)

®

Latest declaration forms (SBD 4, 8 and 9), see attached on College website

3. Certified BBBEE certificate (0 points will be awarded for BBBEE certificates that are

not certified)

Valid Tax Clearance Certificate with a PIN

CSD full report

Company Registration

Bank Confirmation Letter (not older than 3 months)

Quotations must be detailed as per specification
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Quotations must be submitted in the PDF format ONLY

10. All quotations submitted via email addresses other than the one listed above will not

be considered.

Closing Date 06 FEBRUARY 2025 at 11h00 am. No late or hand delivered documents will be
accepted. ONLY EMAILED DOCUMENTS WILL BE ACCEPTED

043 704 9238 / 043 704 9241
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To: Whom It May Concern
Date: 29.01.2025 .
Request for Network SFP Modules

Spacification for: Meraki SFPs Modules

Buffalo City Tvet College invites all suitable and qualified service providers to submit their
quotes for the following: to supply and deliver original Meraki. All service providers must quote
according to the specification. Briefing session is computsory. Authorised reseller
document/letter is required for SFPs.

MA-SFP-1GB-LX10  Meraki 1000Base LX10 Single-Mode 120 |
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Chief network controller

S. Jode
Assistant Ditector ICT
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